
Pioneer Central School

Boys Varsity Wrestling Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Facility

Sat Nov 13 8:00AM @ Weight Cert @ Cheektowaga  

Wed Dec 1 6:00PM vs. Amherst Central High School  

Fri Dec 3 4:00PM vs. West Seneca East  
Wed Dec 8 6:00PM @ Williamsville East High School  

Wed Dec 15 6:00PM vs. Starpoint Central High School  

Fri Dec 17 4:00PM vs. Pioneer Wreslting Tournament  

Sat Dec 18 9:30AM vs. Pioneer Wrestling Tournament  
Wed Dec 22 6:00PM @ Williamsville South High School  

Fri Jan 7 6:00PM @ Lake Shore Central High School  

Wed Jan 12 6:00PM vs. Cheektowaga Central High School  

Wed Jan 19 6:00PM @ Iroquois Central High School  


